
vdRMSTROMGf?^
Rhino-Tough fires

vdRMSTRONI

BACKHOE
★ tubeless ★

14.8x24, 8 Ply, Tutwlyp*....
11.8x24, 8 Ply
18,8x24,10 Ply
16.8x28 I Ply
17.5x24, 8 Ply
17.61x24, 10 Ply
184x24, 8 Ply.
184x24,12 Ply
18.81x24,10 P|y
1861x24,12 Ply
21LX24, 12 Ply
21L-24, 10 Ply

LOADER DOZER
18.5x28, 12 Ply
17.51x28,12Ply
20.5x25, 12 Ply
23.8x28, 12 Ply
23.5x28, IS Ply

.8388.00
8400.00
OBOO.OO

81,100.00
81,200.00

spcctflls
13.6x28, 6 Ply $190.00
12.5x16, 10 Ply $70.00

ASK ABOUT OUR EXTRA SPECIAL
PRICES AND DEALS!

Super Hi Traction
Lug Radials

15.4R38 *

NOW ONLY 535.00

20.8R38*
NOW ONLY $710.00

IMR34 * $500.00
IsR3t * * $500.00
20.3034 * $7*5.00
201031 * * $*07.00
24.5032, * 9M0.00
14.4042, ** s**o.oo
20*042. ** s*oo.oo

CALL FOR QUOTE
ON TRUCK TIRES!

RADIAL
FRONT WHEEL ASSIST

16.9R26**. ...........$425
18.4R26**...
14.9R2S***.
16.9R28**..
14.9R30***...
16.9R30**...,

..$570
......$445

s4so
s4Bs

...$525

...828800

...8306.00

..833800

..834800

..830800

..833800

..841800

..863800

..847800

..864800

..886800

..881800

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 23, 1993-A1H

GRADER
1300x24, 10 Ply
1300x24, 12 Ply
1400x24.10 Ply
1400x24. 12 Ply
1300x24.10 Ply Tub•to*.
1400x24 12 Ply Tubttau,.

$3XO.OO
3375.00
5350.00
5440.00

FRONT TRACTOR - Shipped UPS No Charge

★ 3-RIB ★

JO-16, 6 ply
50-16, 6 ply
100-12

..$47.00

..$51.00
526.00
520.00
530.00
530.00
540.00
543.00
577.00
537.00
503.00
560.00
570.00
soo,oo,
sso.oo
576.00
soo.oo
507.00

....$lOB.OO
.. .$216.00

400-18, 4 Ply..
600-15
650-16, 4 Ply...
150-16, 6 Ply...
*O-14, 6 Ply...

)L-16, 6 Ply.
jO-16, 6-Ply...

'5O-16, 6 Ply...
'5O-18, 6 Ply...
'5O-20, 6 Ply...
SL-15, 6 Ply..
SL-15, fl Ply..
/ 00-16, 6 Ply
Lx 15. 6 Ply...
100-16, S Ply.

-16.1, 8 Ply

IL-15, 8 Ply
) 00-16, 6 Ply
).00-16 (TL), S Ply .
1.00- 6 Ply . ...

1.00- 6 Ply
1.00- (TL). 8 Ply..
IL-161 (TL). 6 Ply...
IL-16.1, 8 Ply . .
i.SL-161 (TL), 6 Ply

★ 5-RIB ★
100x16, 12 Ply, Tubetype
100x16. 12 Ply. Tubeless

>dRMSTROI\IGj^X
Mbwr-

We Install Tires
On Your Farm

• Centre Hall • Williamsport
• Sunbury • Allentown

• North Penna • New Jersey
• Northern Maryland

Ask About Our
8 Year Guarantee

On Rear Tires

.$205.00
$325.00 >jRMSTCONG/f^

Hi Traction Lug®^^
15.5x38, 6 Ply 11.2*24, 4 Ply $l3:

$300.00 112x24, 6 Ply $l5l

SERVICE
AVAILABLE...

CALL FOR
QUOTE!

Small
Rear Farm Tires

750*20. 4 Ply »7t.00
750x24, 4 Ply - $47.00
8.3x24, ♦ Ply $107.00
6.3x24, 6 Ply. smoo
9 5x24, 4 Ply, $120.00
0.5x24, 6 Ply. $120.00
11.2x34,4 Ply. $lOO.OO
11.2x36,4 P1y..... $103.00
12.4x24, 4 Ply. $150.00

★ 4-RIB ★
...$Bl.OO

. $OO.OO
$132.00
..$•0.00
.$106.00
.$140.00
$220.00
$213.00
$330.00

$145.00
$150.00


